-

RATE SHEET- Yellow and Blue School

EFFECTIVE August 1, 2023 THROUGH July 31, 2024

youngpeoples

LEARNING CENTER

TODDLERS- Mathews St.

Fulltime Parttime
Weekly Monthly Weekly Monthly
5days | $439 | $1,902 $290 $1,259
3 days $348 $1 ,506 $249 $1 ,079
2days | $244 | $1,057 $163 $707
Drop-In $127 $89
PRESCHOOLERS- Plum St.
Fulltime Parttime UPK
Weekly | Monthly | Weekly | Monthly | Weekly | Monthly
5days | $348 |$1,506| $240 |$1,038| $232 |$1,004
3days | $266 |$1,153| $181 | $785 | $118 | $511
2days | $197 | $854 | $135 | $583 | $52 | $225
Drop-In $106 $75 $106

Registration Fee
$100.00 per child. One time based on continuous enrollment.
Please see full financial policies for re-enroliment fee.

Activity Fees
* $80.00 per semester for Toddlers and Preschoolers with a
3-5 day schedule for Enrichments (Literature, Spanish Music,
Stretch N Grow, and all field trips.)
* $40.00 per semester for Toddlers and Preschoolers with a 2
day schedule.
* These fees are charged as part of January tuition, May
tuition and September tuition.

Drop-ins
* Families may request to drop-in for unregistered days. These
fees will be added to your billing statement which follows the
day of drop-in care.
* Drop in care must be pre-approved and is based on
availability in a classroom.
 To make a Part day become a Full day, add $26 for
Preschoolers and $31 for Toddlers.

Sibling Discount
* 8% if both children are full time, 5 days per week
* 5% if part time or 2 or 3 day schedules.
Please verify your exact discount with the center director.

Late Fees
A $30.00 per week Late Fee is added to all accounts which
are not current by the end of the week.

Please see full financial policies for more details.




